The LuminosoLED Direct and Indirect Linear is a cutting-edge commercial pendant lighting fixture designed for
exceptional performance and modern aesthetics. When turned off, its nearly transparent design blends seamlessly
into any space. When illuminated, it delivers outstanding uniformity and efficiency, with a balanced 55% downlight
and 45% uplight distribution, creating the stunning illusion of light floating in mid-air.
Featuring an optional CCT adjustable function, it allows for easy customization of color temperatures (3000K,
3500K, and 4000K) to suit any environment. Its highly engineered, tool-free assembly system ensures effortless
installation, making it ideal for conference rooms, open offices, retail spaces, or any setting where bold, innovative
lighting is desired.

right to make changes which may alter the performance or
appearance of products.
Ordering Guide
UDFP Series (Selectable CCT)
47.24"
7.87 "4FT
7.87"
94.48 "
0.91 "
8FT
Luminosoled.com
pg.3
12.03.2025
Power Cord & Air craft cable PA4W / PA12W (White)
Product Mounting
UDFP Series (Selectable CCT)
Mounting on standard ceilings CM
Mounting on drop ceilings DFC / TC1 / TC2
Suspension Mount to J-box
Pendant Accessories for Ceiling mount UDFP-4FT Pendant Accessories for T-grid UDFP-4FT
Suspension Canopy Plate RPW / Square Plate SPW (White) Suspension Canopy Plate RPW / Square Plate SPW (White)
Power Cord & Air craft cable 4PA4W / 4PA12W (White)
Power Cord & Air craft cable PA4W / PA12W (White)
T-grid clips 4TC1 T-grid clips 4TC2
Drop Ceiling / T-grid
4FT Standard (12FT  Available) 5FT Standard (12FT  Available)
Junction Plate4FT Standard
(12FT Available)
5FT Standard
(12FT Available)
Power Cord & Air craft cable 8PA4W / 8PA12W (White)
Junction Plate
4FT Standard
(12FT Ava ilable)
5FT Standard
(12FT Available)
gFor 9/16 " Slot Ceiling For 15/16 " Slot CeilinFor 9/16 " and 15/16"Flat  Ceiling
4.5”
Round Plate
4.5”
Round Plate
(2 Clips/Set) (2 Clips/Set)
4.5”
Round Plate
PA4 (4FT length) / PA12 (12FT length)
4FT Standard (12FT  Available) 5FT Standard (12FT  Available)
PA4 (4FT length) / PA12 (12FT length)
Junction Plate
Junction Plate
1.6”
Round Plate
1.6”
Round Plate
4.5”
Round Plate
1.6”
Round Plate
Junction Box
Junction Box
1.6”
Round Plate
T-grid clips 8TC1 T-grid clips 8TC2
For 9/16 " Slot Ceiling For 15/16 " Slot CeilingFor 9/16 " and 15/16"Flat  Ceiling
(3 Clips/Set) (3 Clips/Set)
Pendant Accessories for Ceiling mount UDFP-8FT
Pendant Accessories for T-grid  UDFP-8FT